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KöDAINIŲ TAURö - 2014 

 

PROTOKOLAS                    2014 m. kovo 14 d., K÷dainiai 
25 m baseinas 

                 
 50 m. peteliške 

1999 – 2001 m. mergait÷s 
1 Goda Dambrauskait÷ 2001 0.34.02 1 A.Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
2 Rusn÷ Kantautait÷ 2000 0.35,65 2 A.Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
3  Gabija Pyragiūt÷ 1999 0.36.56 3  T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
4  Kamil÷ Rupeikait÷ 1999 0.44.81 4  D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
5 Paulina Chomenko 2001 0.48.28 5 D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
 50 m. peteliške 

2002- ir jaun. m.berniukai 
1 Simas Jurevičius 2002 0,35,28 1 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
2 Arnas Čereška 2004 0,35,61 2 A. Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
3 Matas Savickas 2002 0,40.13 3 Ž.Budrien÷/Panevežys 
4 Danas Maženis 2002 0,44,94 4 J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
 50 m. peteliške 

1999 – 2001 m. berniukai 
1 Darijus Astrauskas 1999 0.28.23 1 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
2 Paulius Lašas 1999 0.30.19 2 V. Staškuvien÷/Šiauliai 
3 Ainis Želionis 2000 0.30.20 3 D. Pocien÷/Šiauliai 
4 Lukas Minkevičius 1999 0.31.48 4 A.Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
5 Alanas Tautkus 2000 0.31.53 5 D. Pocien÷/Šiauliai 
6 Airidas Soltonas 1999 0,31,58  V. Staškuvien÷/Šiauliai 
7 Rokas Drevinskas 2000 0.31,82  A. Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
8 Lukas Petraitis 2000 0,33,73  D. Pocien÷/Šiauliai 
9 Edvinas Visockis 1999 0,34,06  A.Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
10 Emilis Pikturna 2000 0.34,19  A.Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
11 Jonas Mumgaudis 2001 0.35.05  D. Pocien÷/Šiauliai 
12 Andras Remeika 2000 0.37,16  A.Šaulianskas/Panevežys 
13 Ignas Bielskis 2001 0.43,59  D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
14 Benas Pauliukas 1999 DSQ/Startas  R.Kondrotait÷/Panevežys 
 50 m. nugara 

2002 ir jaun. m. mergait÷s 

1 Aist÷ Paužait÷ 2002 0.38.74 1 A.Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
2 Taisa Bielskyt÷ 2003 0.43.48 2 D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
3 Ieva Rimkevičiūt÷ 2005 0.54.81 3 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
 50 m. nugara 

1999-2001 m. mergait÷s 
1 Meda Merkyt÷ 1999 0.36.82 1 A.Šaulianskas/Panevežys 
2 Marta Gadišauskait÷ 2001  0.40.22 2 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
3  Barbora Mižutavičiūt÷ 2000 0.42,71 3  T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
4  Tautvil÷ Novikait÷ 2001 0.44.20 4  J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
 50 m. nugara 

2002- ir jaun.berniukai 
1 Benas Laurinavičius 2002 0.35.82 1 A. Bičkus/Šiauliai 
2 Andrius Civilka  2002 0.40.76 2 A. Bičkus/Šiauliai 
3 Gvidas Sutkus  2002 0.43.05 3 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
4 Gustas Buinovskij 2003 0.45.23 4 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
5 Andrius Amirchanov 2002 0.46.04 5 D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
6 Dominykas Sapeliauskas 2002 0.46.09  Z.Kralikait÷/Panevežys 
7 Ignas Pankratjevas 2003 0.57.32  D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
8 Pijus Bartašius indv. 2002 0.46.95  A. Bičkus/Šiauliai 
9 Armandas Matickas  indv. 2002 0.54.24  S.Rickien÷/Panevežys 
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50 m. nugara 

1999-2001 m. berniukai 
1 Valdas Gliožeris 1999 0.31.42 1 V. Staškuvien÷/Šiauliai 
2 Paulius Krampalcas 1999 0.31.98 2 J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
3 Laurynas Orla 2000 0.32.33 3 R.Kondrotait÷/Panevežys 
4 Alanas Tautkus 2000 0.32.53 4 D. Pocien÷/Šiauliai 
5 Matas Lapšinas       1999 0.37.13 5 J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
6 Matas Letkauskas 2000 0.37.16  Ž.Budrien÷/Panevežys 
7 Renatas Žitlinskas  indv. 2000 0.39.72  S.Rickien÷/Panevežys 
8 Nedas Kirdulis      indv. 2000 0.43.75  J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
9 Jokūbas Sinušas indv. 2000 0.44.64  J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
 50 m. l/st 

2002- ir jaun. m. mergait÷s 

1 Kamil÷ Kučait÷ 2002 0.33.42 1 Ž.Budrien÷/Panevežys 
2 Just÷ Kuprijanovait÷ 2003 0.36.29 2 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
3 Aist÷ Paužait÷ 2002 0.38.12 3 A.Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
4 Goda Augustinait÷ 2002 0.41.03 4 J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
5 Aneta Sokolina 2004 0.47.28 5 J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
6 Ieva Rimkevičiūt÷ 2005 0.48.87  T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
7 Emilija Žebarauskait÷ 2005 0.56.12  T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
 50 m. l/st. 

1999-2001 m. mergait÷s 
1 Goda Dambrauskait÷ 2001 0.31.27 1 A.Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
2 Gabija Pyragiūt÷ 1999 0.31.64 2 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
3 Rusn÷ Kantautait÷ 2000 0.32.19 3 A.Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
4 Meda Merkyt÷ 1999 0.33.21 4 A.Šaulianskas/Panevežys 
5 Marta Gadišauskait÷ 2001 0.33.36 5 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
6 Augūna Vilšinskait÷ 2001 0.33.54  V. Staškuvien÷/Šiauliai 
7 Amanda Kairyt÷ 2001 0.34.04  V. Staškuvien÷/Šiauliai 
8 Kamil÷ Rupeikait÷ 1999 0.34.66  D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
9 Kamil÷ Sudžiūt÷ 2000 0.35.88  T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
10 Tautvil÷ Novikait÷ 2001 0.37.81  J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
11 Barbora Mižūtavičiūt÷ 2000 0.38.55  T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
12 Gabija Gelažyt÷  2001 0.39.19  Z.Kralikait÷/Panevežys 
13 Paulina Chomenko 2001 0.40.03  D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
14 Smilt÷ Vosiliūt÷      2001 0.43.57  Z.Kralikait÷/Panevežys 
15 Paulina Augait÷    indv. 2001 0.36.56  A.Šaulianskas/Panevežys 
16 Reda Janulyt÷  indv. 2001 0.36.60  J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
17 Alina Kasparova indv. 2001 0.41,46  V. Staškuvien÷/Šiauliai 
 50 m. l/st. 

2002- ir jaun.berniukai 
1 Gvidas Sutkus 2002 0.30.86 1 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
2 Karolis Samušas 2002 0.32.91 2 A. Bičkus/Šiauliai 
3 Matas Savickas 2002 0.35.67 3 Ž.Budrien÷/Panevežys 
4 Benas Aušvicas 2004 0.36.13 4 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
5 Andrius Civilka  2002 0.37.45 5 A. Bičkus/Šiauliai 
6 Dovydas Rimša 2002 0.37.50  Ž.Budrien÷/Panevežys 
7 Gustas Buinovskij 2002 0.38.38  T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
8 Rosvaldas Banevičius 2002 0.38.74  T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
9 Danas Maženis 2002 0.39.71  J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
10 Dominykas Sapeliauskas 2002 0.40.92  Z.Kralikait÷/Panevežys 
11 Justas Mieliauskas 2003 0.41.57  T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
12 Andrius Amirchanov 2002 0.41.90  D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
13 Ignas Pankratjevas 2003 0.46.27  D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
14 Gleb Lyakhov 2003 0.50.62  D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
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 50 m. l/st. 

1999-2001 m. berniukai 
1 Darijus Astrauskas 1999 0.25,64 1 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
2 Benas Pauliukas 1999 0.26.86 2 R.Kondrotait÷/Panevežys 
3 Lukas Minkevičius 1999 0.27.25 3 A.Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
4 Paulius Krampalcas 1999 0.27.26 4 J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
5 Valdas Gliožeris 1999 0.27.28 5 V. Staškuvien÷/Šiauliai 
6 Mikas Jaug÷lis  2000 0.27.80  D. Pocien÷/Šiauliai 
7 Ainis Želionis 2000 0.27.94  D. Pocien÷/Šiauliai 
8 Airidas Soltonas 1999 0.28.51  V. Staškuvien÷/Šiauliai 
9 Rokas Drevinskas 2000 0.28,62  A.Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
10 Edvinas Visockis 1999 0.29.03  A.Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
11 Nojus Žvinakevičius 2000 0.29.18  D. Pocien÷/Šiauliai 
12 Martynas Vyšniauskas 2000 0.30.11  R.Kondrotait÷/Panevežys 
13 Lukas Petraitis 2000 0.30.26  D. Pocien÷/Šiauliai 
14 Povilas Šuipis 1999 0.30.54  V. Staškuvien÷/Šiauliai 
15 Jonas Mumgaudis 2001 0.30.83  D. Pocien÷/Šiauliai 
16 Andras Remeika 2000 0.31.06  A.Šaulianskas/Panevežys 
17 Matas Letkauskas 2000 0.31.80  Ž.Budrien÷/Panevežys 
18 Matas Lapšinas       1999 0.33.73  J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
19 Martynas Leskaukas 2001 0.34.39  T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
20 Ignas Bielskis 2001 0.34.61  D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
21 Lukas Kairys 2000 0.34.54  D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
22 Roman Pokalo 2001 0.34.90  D. Pocien÷/Šiauliai 
23 Tautvydas Lekečinskas 1999 0.36.81  D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
24 Benas Kopūstas     indv. 2000 0.31.90  A.Šaulianskas/Panevežys 
25 Pijus Stakauskas       indv. 2000 0.32.25  S.Rickien÷/Panevežys 
26 Renatas Žitlinskas      indv. 2000 0.33.20  S.Rickien÷/Panevežys 
27 Nedas Kirdulis      indv. 2000 0.35.39  J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
28 Mindaugas Ruškys  indv. 2001 0.37.88  Z.Kralikait÷/Panevežys 
29 Jokūbas Sinušas      indv. 2000 0.39.03  J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
 50 m. krūtine 

2002- ir jaun. m. mergait÷s 

1 Kamil÷ Kučait÷ 2002 0.42.23 1 Ž.Budrien÷/Panevežys 
2 Goda Augustinait÷ 2002 0.46.95 2 J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
3 Justina Kuprijanovait÷  2003 0.49.15 3 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
4 Taisa Bielskyt÷ 2003 0.50.52 4 D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
5 Aneta Sokolina 2004 1.00.07 5 J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
 50 m. krūtine 

1999-2001 m. mergait÷s 
1 Amanda Kairyt÷ 2001 0.40.81 1 V. Staškuvien÷/Šiauliai 
2 Vytaut÷ Makūtyt÷ 2000 0.42.35 2 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
3 Kamil÷ Sudžiūt÷ 2000 0.42.67 3 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
4 Gabija Gelažyt÷  2001 0.43.64 4 Z.Kralikait÷/Panevežys 
5 Auguna Vilčinskait÷ 2001 0.45.35 5 V. Staškuvien÷/Šiauliai 

6 Gust÷ Posekinait÷  2001 0.46.00  T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
7 Smilt÷ Vosiliūt÷      2001 0.50.66  Z.Kralikait÷/Panevežys 
8 Kornelija Magylait÷ 2001 0.55.77  D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
9 Daniela Pankūnait÷ 1999 1.02.54  D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
10 Paulina Augait÷    indv. 2001 0.45.50  A.Šaulianskas/Panevežys 
11 Alina Kasparova indv. 2001 0.46.77  V. Staškuvien÷/Šiauliai 
12 Reda Janulyt÷ indv. 2001 0.50.09  J.Klimavičien÷/Panevežys 
 50 m. krūtine 

2002- ir jaun.berniukai 
1 Simas Jurevičius 2002 0.38.15 1 T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
2 Benas Laurinavičius 2002 0.39.76 2 A. Bičkus/Šiauliai 
3 Lukas Kairys 2002   0.43.43 3 D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
4 Karolis Samušas 2002 0.43.73 4 A. Bičkus/Šiauliai 
5 Arnas Čereška 2004 0.45.96 5 A. Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
6 Dovydas Rimša 2002 0.45.99  Ž.Budrien÷/Panevežys 
7 Rosvaldas Banevičius 2002 0.48.22  T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
8 Benas Aušvicas 2004 0.52.54  T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
9 Glebas Lechovas 2002 1.00.35  D.Bujanauskait÷/K÷dainiai II 
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10 Pijus Bartašius indv. 2002 0.53.82  A. Bičkus/Šiauliai 
11 Armandas Matickas   indv. 2002 1.01.43  S.Rickien÷/Panevežys 
 50 m. krūtine 

1999-2001 m. berniukai 
1 Paulius Lašas 1999 0.32.84 1 V. Staškuvien÷/Šiauliai 
2 Laurynas Orla 2000 0.35.20 2 R.Kondrotait÷/Panevežys 
3 Mikas Jaug÷lis  2000 0.36.22 3 D. Pocien÷/Šiauliai 
4 Emilis Pikturna 2000 0.36.90 4 A.Jurevičien÷/Kaunas 
5 Povilas Šuipis 1999 0.37.09 5 V. Staškuvien÷/Šiauliai 
6 Nojus Žvinakevičius 2000 0.37.56  D. Pocien÷/Šiauliai 
7 Martynas Vyšniauskas 2000 0.38.28  R.Kondrotait÷/Panevežys 
8 Martynas Leskauskas 2001 0.42.22  T. Pakštys/K÷dainiai 
9 Roman Pokalo 2001 0.45.23  D. Pocien÷/Šiauliai 
10 Mindaugas Ruškys 2001 0.50.07  Z.Kralikait÷/Panevežys 
11 Pijus Stakauskas       indv. 2000 0.38.99  S.Rickien÷/Panevežys 
12 Benas Kopūstas     indv. 2000 0.42.45  A.Šaulianskas/Panevežys 
 Estafet÷ 4x50 m. l/st. 
      

1 K÷dainiai  2.04.62 1  
2 Panev÷žio “Žemyna”  2.08.29 2  
3 KPM “Vilija”  2.08.59 3  
4 K÷dainiai II  2.30.41   
5 Šiaulių “Delfinas” ind.  2.03.97   
6 Panev÷žio “Žemyna” ind.  2.35.95   
      
      

 
Vyr. teis÷jas: T. Pakštys 
 
Vyr. sekretor÷: Inga Mickevičiūt÷          


